
2024-2025 International Ballet Calendar of Events
DATE EVENT LOCATION/TIME
Aug 5-7 (Mon-Wed) Company Rehearsals Somerville Center
Aug 8 (Th) Company Meeting / Headshots Somerville Center
Aug 9 (Fri) Lower Division Open House Batesville Studios 4-5:30PM
Aug 9 (Fri) Lower Division Parent Meeting Batesville Studios 5:30PM
Aug 9 (Fri) Somerville Center Open House Somerville Center 6-7PM
Aug 11 (Sun) Scholarship Audition Somerville Center 2-3:30PM
Aug 12 (Mon) Classes Begin (Semester 1)
Aug 21 (Wed) First Day of Fall Studio Performance Group (SPG)
Aug 24 (Sat) The Nutcracker Audtion Somerville Center
Aug 28 (Wed) The Nutcracker Party Parent Audition Somerville Center 7:30PM

Sept 2 (Mon) NO CLASSES: Labor Day

Oct 24-26 (Thu-Sat) L'Automne IB Theatre - Thurs & Fri at 7:30PM / Sat at 2:00PM & 7:30PM
Oct 28-Nov 2 (Mon-Sat) Academy Oberservation Week

Nov 9 (Sat) Storytime Ballet: Nutcracker Greenville Library Hughes Main - 10AM & 11:30AM
Nov 23 (Sat) Storytime Ballet: Nutcracker Greenville Library Five Forks - 10AM & 11:30AM
Nov 27-30 (Wed-Sat) NO CLASSES: Thanksgiving Break 

Dec 1 (Sun) The Nutcracker Tea Pointsett Hotel 1:30PM & 4:30PM
Dec 6-8 (Fri-Sun) Holiday at Peace with GSO Peace Concert Hall
Dec 13-15 (Fri-Sun) The Nutcracker Peace Concert Hall - Fri & Sat 7:30PM / Sun 3PM
Dec 23-Jan 5 NO CLASSES: Winter Break

Jan 6 (Mon) Classes Begin (Semester 2)
Jan 20 (Mon) NO CLASSES: MLK Holiday

Feb TBD Children's Ball TBD
Feb 17 (Mon) NO CLASSES: President's Day

Mar 1 (Sat) Storytime Ballet Greenville Library - Five Forks 10am / Main 11:30AM
Mar 3-8 (Mon-Sat) Academy Oberservation Week
Mar 17-22 (Mon-Sat) NO CLASSES: Spring Break

April 4 (Fri) End of Year Demonstration Rehearsal McAlister Auditorium, Furman University
April 5 (Sat) End of Year Demonstration Performances McAlister Auditorium, Furman University

May 1 (Thur) Last Day of Classes
May 2 (Fri) IB Passport to Dance Benefit Gala Peace Center Huegenot Loft 6:30PM
May 10 (Sat) Storytime Ballet Greenville Library - Five Forks 10am / Main 11:30AM
May 31-June 1 (Sat/Sun) Company Spring Performance Peace Concert Hall


